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RESULTATS DE LA 3° JOURNEE GPE - FOA 

RECURVE ASB – GAU 

 

GPE 1310 FOA 1316 

ASB 1252 GAU 1253 
 

48 participants 
 

48 deelnemers  

1 FOA 6 3942 

2 GPE 4 3864 

3 GAU 2 3744 

4 ASB 0 3719 
 

 
 
Recurves Débutants (60 cm)  Score 10 9 
1 MOINIL Frank GPE 252 5 12 
2 HEIREMANS Michaël FOA 250 4 12 
3 BONTE Valérie GPE 153 2 1 

 
Recurves Benjamins  Score 10 9 
1 VAN BARLINGEN Robert  ASB 227 1 9 

 
Recurves Cadets  Score 10 9 
1 THIELEMANS Jeroen  ASB 252 4 13 

 
Recurves Juniors  Score 10 9 
1 DABEE Vincent GAU 205 5 4 
2 DEZUTER Katinka ASB 112 1 2 

 
Recurves Dames Seniors  Score 10 9 
1 VERBEELEN Laurence FOA 248 5 11 
2 JOUVE Mélanie GPE 214 1 7 

 
Recurves Hommes Masters  Score 10 9 
1 HANON Jean-Pierre ASB 238 4 9 
2 PETRUS Gust GAU 235 3 6 
3 PINSON Eddy ASB 202 3 1 
4 D’HONDT Louis FOA 184 2 3 

 
Recurves Dames Masters  Score 10 9 
1 DE KNOP Nadine FOA 239 4 14 
2 BILLET Marie-Lou GAU 210 3 8 
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Recurves Hommes Seniors  Score 10 9 
1 ROYEN Laurent FOA 281 14 13 
2 DOCKX Ronny GPE 272 11 11 
3 PATRIS Cédric GPE 267 8 14 
4 MOINIL Sam GPE 266 12 9 
5 BLANCKE Paul FOA 259 11 9 
6 COOLS Benny ASB 255 5 11 
7 DE KEMPENEER Jeremy FOA 253 6 12 
8 THIELEMANS Bruno ASB 249 8 6 
9 SOETAERT Willem ASB 249 4 10 
10 ATASAYAR Tolga GPE 248 6 8 
11 SCUBLA Claudio FOA 248 5 11 
12 SPRINGAEL Wouter ASB 247 5 11 
13 WELVAERT Dirk ASB 236 2 6 
14 VERSCHAEREN Fréderic GPE 234 3 6 
15 MAYOROV Max GPE 233 2 10 
16 LAMBREGT Hendrik ASB 212 2 2 
17 ROOBAERT Kevin ASB 182 4 5 
 
Arcs Nus  Hommes  Score 10 9 
1 BOTTIAU David FOA 270 10 12 
2 PYPE Jean-Luc GAU 268 6 13 
3 VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre GAU 260 8 8 
4 DE GREEF Ludo ASB 242 3 11 
5 DABEE Thierry GAU 241 4 8 
6 FONTAINE Jean-Pol FOA 229 5 5 
7 STRIJKERS Hans ASB 216 1 7 
8 STRIJKERS Jeroen ASB 166 2 1 

 
Arcs Nus  Dames  Score 10 9 
1 PETRUS Lora GAU 252 3 10 
2 PYPE Perrine GAU 237 4 10 
3 VAN BELLE Zerlina ASB 223 1 7 
4 VAN BARLINGEN Annemieke ASB 208 0 9 

 

Recurves Vétérans  Score 10 9 
1 MORAUX Michel GPE 257 9 8 
2 HEYVAERT Etienne FOA 253 5 14 
3 DOYEZ Jacques GAU 219 3 9 
4 DESTRAIT Paul GPE 217 0 6 
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INTERCLUBS   

   
COOLS Benny 255 
THIELEMANS Jeroen 252 
SOETAERT Willem 249 
THIELEMANS Bruno 249 

ASB 

SPRINGAEL Wouter 247 

  1252 
   
   

PYPE Jean-Luc 263 
VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre 260 
PETRUS Lora 252 
DABEE Thierry 241 

GAU 

PYPE Perrine 237 

  1253 
   
   

DOCKX Ronny 272 
PATRIS Cédric 267 
MOINIL Sam 266 
MORAUX Michel 257 

GPE 

ATASAYAR Tolga 248 

  1310 
   
   

ROYEN Laurent 281 
BOTTIAU David 270 
BLANCKE Paul 259 
HEYVAERT Etienne 253 

FOA 

DE KEMPENEER Jeremy 253 

  1316 
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RESULTATS DE LA 3° JOURNEE GPE – FOA  

COMPOUND ASB – GAU 

 

GPE 1398 FOA 1375 
ASB 1257 GAU 810  

24 participants 
 

 24 deelnemers  

1 GPE 6 4201 

2 ASB 4 3611 

3 FOA 2 3991 

4 GAU 0 2981 
 

 
 
 
Compounds Juniors  Score 10 9 
1 MOEMAERS Corentin GAU 279 10 19 

 
Compounds Dames Seniors  Score 10 9 
1 MORTIER Marylène IND 276 10 16 
2 BREYNE Anke ASB 234 1 13 

 
Compounds Hommes Seniors  Score 10 9 
1 GHIJSSENS Rudy GPE 287 17 13 
2 PINSON Niels ASB 283 13 17 
3 DONATIEN Paul GPE 280 11 18 
4 DURANT Bernard GPE 280 10 20 
5 VAN CAUWENBERG Sébastien FOA 275 7 22 
6 DE MULDER Alain FOA 272 7 20 
7 LEDUC Kelly ASB 271 5 20 
8 TIMMERMANS Gunter ASB 254 5 14 
9 TEUGELS Peter ASB 215 1 9 

 
Compounds Vétérans  Score 10 9 
1 EUDIER Jean-Pierre GPE 274 8 19 
2 SEMMELING Jean GAU 268 6 17 
3 DEVOLDER Jean-Pierre GPE 268 4 20 
4 PROVOST Jean GPE 267 6 20 
5 DE MAERE Pierre GAU 263 2 21 
6 BERTELS Roger FOA 247 4 9 
7 VAN MOL Adolphe FOA 242 2 13 
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Compounds Hommes Masters  Score 10 9 
1 DE MAERE André FOA 287 17 13 
2 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 279 9 21 
3 DE POORTER Jean-Marie GPE 277 7 23 
4 VAN AKEN Louis FOA 262 3 19 
5 BASTIAENS Michel GPE 223 1 12 

 
 

INTERCLUBS   
   

PINSON Niels 283 
LEDUC Kelly 271 
TIMMERMANS Gunter 254 
BREYNE Anke 234 

ASB  

TEUGELS Peter 215 

  1257 
   
   

MOEMAERS Corentin 279 
SEMMELING Jean 268 
DE MAERE Pierre 263 
  

GAU 

  

  810 
   
   

GHIJSSENS Rudy 287 
DURANT Bernard 280 
DONATIEN Paul 280 
DE POORTER Jean-Marie 277 

GPE 

EUDIER Jean-Pierre 274 

  1398 
   
   

DE MAERE André 287 
PATERAKIS Akylas 279 
VAN CAUWENBERGHE Sébastien 275 
DE MULDER Alain 272 

FOA 

VAN AKEN Louis 262 

  1375 
 


